it Jointer

TBJ0O1-B




TBJ0O1 - Biscuit Jointer

NO. Description
1 Gear box

2 Bearing

3 Ring

4 Gear

5 Screw M4x8

6 Spring washer
7 Bearing cover
8 Bearing

9 Front cap

10 Screw M4x14
11 Shaft

12 Key 3x10

13 Nut

14 Screw M5x40
15 Nut

16 Screw ST4.2x22
17 Spring

18 Lock

19 Check Ring

20 Handle

21 Washer

22 Screw M8x14
23 Gear

24 Bearing

25 Ring

26 Seal

27 Rotor

28 Stator

29 Screw ST4x55
30 Bearing

31 Bearing cover
32 Housing

33 Carbon brush
34 Carbon brush holder
35 Hollow rivet
36 Right handle
37 Cable jacket
38 Plug

Oty

P P P ANNRRPRPRPRNRPRPRPRPRRPRPNNRPRRPRRPRPRPDINRPRPRRPRPRPRPDINMNRPEPRPRRPRLONIERLRLPRPR



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

TBJ0O1 - Biscuit Jointer

Cable clamp
Screw ST4.2x10
Capacitor
Switch

Left handle
Screw ST4.2x35
Screw ST4.2x14
Spring

Parallel guide
Lock

Washer
Upper-Baseplate
Screw M4x6
Screw

Position block
Spring

Ball Bearing
CClip

knob

Nut

Screw M6x20
Lower flange
Blade

Upper flange
Cushion rubber
Lower-baseplate
Dust tube

Ring

Pin

Angle board
Height gauge
Height board
Screw

Wrench

Dust bag

Seal

Dust collect tube

=
=

P R R R R R R RPNNRRNRRRRRRERRLRNNRRPRNRRERNNNNERRLRERERNLER





